
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 40 2020 (27/09/2020 - 03/10/2020) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX Comedy

5.8
1.7
0.3
1.6
14.0
0.9
1.2
0.3
13.3
0.4
0.5
0.7
0.2
5.1
0.7
0.8
0.1
0.3
1.3
0.4
0.6
0.1
0.3
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.9
0.6
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.0
0.6
0.5
0.6
0.1
1.1
0.2
0.5

2100
977
268
820
3040
722
1056
446
3144
599
582
452
174
2394
493
771
156
310
1307
623
472
192
498
478
354
287
293
446
104
182
166
184
218
129
208
158
104
405
624
362
331
286
405
198
469
394
536
269
724
341
431

Excludes Tasmania
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 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Arts
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic

0.2
0.9
1.2
0.4
3.7
0.6
0.2
3.5
0.6
0.9
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.0
0.8
0.2
0.6
0.5
1.2
0.4
0.2
1.3
0.3
0.3
0.9
0.5
1.9
0.4
0.5
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.4

281
644
466
312
1303
531
353
1184
434
533
248
216
188
520
114
404
244
548
495
748
491
471
956
439
416
494
302
1212
468
409
231
341
292
455
308
363
302
434
221
424
251
457
584
264
352
316
312
294
238
215
531

Excludes Tasmania
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 National Geographic+2
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.2
0.9
0.4
0.1
3.3
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.0
0.2
0.5
0.1
1.4
0.2
0.9
2.3

347
366
148
243
996
255
210
307
143
152
409
207
815
280
482
1166

 ALL FTA 50.5 4714
 ALL STV 49.4 4653
 ALL TV 100.0 5253

Excludes Tasmania
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